9 Mayis 1982 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ERSOYLU(1)

2 ALBATUR(2)
3 OZUSANE3)
4 GUNDOGDU*(4)
5 OYMAPINAR*(5)
6 TULPAR*(6)
7 HAKAN6(7)
8 TULHAK(8)

9 DELIGONUL(9)

Yas
S5yaa

4yaa
4yaa
Byaa
5yka
6yka
5yka
4yaa

4dyak

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)1.000 ¢
1.)200 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SERVET2- NEAMVE 19

SATVET - MENCULE 11
SATVET - MENCULE 16
SATVET - MENCULE 16
DORUHAN - KEMIYETULIRAK 22
SATVET - SABKA.40
TULYAR- CAHDE 32

SATVET - GUFRE 18

HLALIZZAMAN17 - ZEHRA 61

Siklet
60

58
58
60
60
60
60
58

56,5

G3

2)400 &
2)80t

Jokey
S.AKDI

AKADIR ALTINOZ
AATCI

TADISEN
S.OKUMUS
C.GUVEN
C.AYDIN
MCILGIN

YATCGI

kg, 1600 Gim

3200 ¢
3)40 %

Sahip Antrendrii

EICINGIR

S.S. TURHAN

S. O ODACIOGLU
C KAV
|.EDIZDAR
ACANTAS
AKAVGIN

N ZAIMOGLU

T.EERTEKIN

Derece

1.45.02

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

1.80

4)100 ¢
4)20t

1

2

G Gk.

HP
0

0



